30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

Cadet Class The Sec‘i‘m"é Mlgmcmg Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Final POSTED

Provisional Classification

Date : (72/ ﬁ? /20277

Time : /31135 M

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Driver Class Laps Total time Best Lap Onlap Gap NAT
1 609 LUCAS ANTOINE ALDAVE FORMULA CADETEXPERT 12 00:13:42.161 1:07.430 12 12 Laps PHL
2 603 ANDRETTI MARCOSANTOS FORMULA CADETEXPERT 12 00:13:44.003 1:07.062 9 1.842 PHL
3 610 LUCIO REYES FORMULA CADETNOVICE 12 00:13:58.932 1:08.991 3 14.929 PHL
4 611  JIRO ALVENDIA FORMULA CADETNOVICE 12 00:14:14.145 1:08.940 12 15.213 PHL
5 607 TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU FORMULA CADETNOVICE 12 00:14:14.846 1:08.959 12 0.701 HKG
6 604 MARTIN NICHOLASZARAGOZA FORMULA CADETNOVICE 10 00:12:42.991 1:13.066 7 10 Laps PHL
7 602 PRINCE MATTHEWGARVILLES FORMULA CADETNOVICE 9 00:12:36.252 1:07.983 9 9 Laps PHL
8 612 ANTONIO RACELIS FORMULA CADETNOVICE 4 00:06:56.434 1:14.735 2 4 Laps PHL
9 606 TSE WANG CHANG HIRO FORMULA CADETNOVICE 3 00:03:30.379 1:08.111 & 3 Laps HKG
10 605 TSE LUNG CHAK MAXTATSU FORMULA CADETNOVICE 3 00:09:26.467 2:48.832 3 5:56.088 HKG
11 608 LAM KA PO KIMI FORMULA CADETNOVICE 2 00:03:25.042 2:00.873 2 2 Laps HKG
12 601  YUAN GAVIN BUGAYONG FORMULA CADETNOVICE 0 - - 0 - PHL

Timekeeper

Clerk of the Course

: (3/7 30
merico MARTINS DE JESUS

Best Lap : 1:07.062 (64.5 km/h), (N0.603) ANDRETTI MARCOSANTOS

Start : 12:50, Finish flag : 13:C
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The Secretary of the Meeting
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Time :
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Cadet Class « AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
. The Secretary of the Meeting
Final POSTE;lr) -
ifi i Date : 1, 09 1 R
Classification e JL 1 35 Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 602, PRINCE MATTHEWGARVILLES, Pos. 7
12:51:17 PM 1 25.866 23.572 25.040 70.0 1:14.478 1:14.478
12:52:26 PM 2 21.505 23.320 23.971 | 82.2 1:08.796 2:23.274
12:53:34 PM 3 21.275 - - - 1:07.983 I 3:31.257
12:54:42 PM 4 21.092 22.964 24.297 - 1:08.353 4:39.610
12:56:59 PM 5 21.021 1:31.289 24.765 76.2 2:17.075 6:56.685
12:58:07 PM 6 21.505 | 22.594 | 23.897 | - 1:07.996 8:04.681
1:00:22 PM 7 1:27.772 22.780 23.912 - 2:14.464 10:19.145
1:01:31 PM 8 - - 25.327 - 1:08.857 11:28.002
1:02:39 PM 9 20.997 22.881 24.372 80.4 1:08.250 12:36.252
- - 1:29.470 23.656 - 65.7 - =
No. 603, ANDRETTI MARCOSANTOS, Pos. 2
12:51:14 PM 1 23.193 23.840 24.718 77.7 1:11.751 1:11.751
12:52:24 PM 21.731 23.193 24.653 771 1:09.577 2:21.328
12:53:33 PM 3 21.450 22.998 24.272 76.1 1:08.720 3:30.048
12:54:41 PM 4 21.339 23.147 24.105 79.1 1:08.591 4:38.639
12:55:50 PM 5 21.139 23.131 24.096 74.2 1:08.366 5:47.005
12:57:00 PM 6 21.329 24.409 24.223 78.6 1:09.961 6:56.966
12:58:08 PM 7 21.815 22.770 23.960 77.8 1:08.545 8:05.511
12:59:15 PM 8 20.857 22.471 23.822 80.5 1:07.150 9:12.661
1:00:22 PM 9 I 20.844 22.472 23.746 79.9 |1:07.062 | 10:19.723
1:01:31 PM 10 21.020 22.600 25.495 78.9 1:09.115 11:28.838
1:02:39 PM 11 20.994 22.507 23.983 78.6 1:07.484 12:36.322
1:03:47 PM 12 20.924 22.914 23.843 80.2 1:07.681 13:44.003
No. 604, MARTIN NICHOLASZARAGOZA, Pos. 6
12:51:24 PM 1 27.871 26.213 27.115 66.7 1:21.199 1:21.199
12:52:38 PM 2 22.618 25.235 26.759 74.8 1:14.612 2:35.811
12:53:55 PM 3 24.445 26.089 26.175 62.5 1:16.709 3:52.520
12:55:13 PM 4 26.513 24.858 26.244 59.6 1:17.615 5:10.135
12:56:29 PM 5 23.932 26.328 26.040 74.2 1:16.300 6:26.435
12:57:49 PM 6 24.486 28.589 26.637 68.1 1:19.712 7:46.147
12:59:02 PM 7 | 22.471 | 24.689 | 25.906 | 71.0 8:59.213
1:00:16 PM 8 22.940 25.308 26.037 74.6 1:14.285 10:13.498
1:01:31 PM 9 23.104 25.093 27.097 | 75.3 11:15.294 11:28.792
1:02:46 PM 10 22.710 25.473 26.016 74.0 1:14.199 12:42.991
- - 23.413 27.005 - 71.2 - -
- - - - 27:35'1 - - -
No. 605, TSE LUNG CHAK MAXTATSU, Pos. 10
12:53:16 PM 1 2:25.644 25.575 2:20.555 0.5 3:13.454 3:13.454
E = = - 2:00.599 - - -
12:56:40 PM 2 2:29.473 29.884 24.824 | - 3:24.181 6:37.635
12:59:29 PM 3 TR B 2:00.599 0.3 9:26.467
No. 606, TSE WANG CHANG HIRO, Pos. 9
12:51:16 PM 1 24.472 23.633 25.136 76.3 1:13.241 1:13.241
12:52:25 PM 2 | 21.023 23.329 24.675 79.2 1:09.027 2:22.268
12:53:33 PM 3 21.205 22.772 | 24.134 79.3 1:08.111 I 3:30.379
z - 207331, 25.196 - 79.5 - -
= - - - 30.742 - - -
No. 607, TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU, Pos. 5
12:51:19 PM 1 26.532 24.349 25.418 76.1 1:16.299 1:16.299
Timekeeper
- = Start : 12:50, Finish flag : 13:0:
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

{
Cadet Class The sfﬁﬁ? ?ﬁm Menting | Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
DNOSTE
Final POSTED 2 E
Date: _ 0L/ OX / d92% |
Classification Tie:_ [ 2 1132 M | Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 607, TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU, Pos. 5
12:52:30 PM 2 21.720 23.889 25.316 78.6 1:10.925 2:27.224
12:53:41 PM 3 21.676 24.193 25.330 79.9 1:11.199 3:38.423
12:54:53 PM 4 21.595 23.862 26.143 79.7 1:11.600 4:50.023
12:56:04 PM 5 21.841 24.379 25.340 79.2 1:11.560 6:01.583
12:57:17 PM 6 21.939 24.545 25.911 78.0 1:12.395 7:13.978
12:58:27 PM 7 21.842 23.780 24.782 76.7 1:10.404 8:24.382
12:59:39 PM 8 21.663 24.372 25.499 79.2 1:11.534 9:35.916
1:00:48 PM 9 21.457 23.622 24.842 77.8 1:09.921 10:45.837
1:01:59 PM 10 21.421 24.294 24.682 79.7 1:10.397 11:56.234
1:03:09 PM 11 [21358 23.531 24.764 80.0 1:09.653 13:05.887
1:04:23 PM 12 21.378 22971 | 24610 79.5 1:08.959 ] 14:14.846
No. 608, LAM KA PO KIMI, Pos. 11
12:51:27 PM 1 29.694 26.567 27.908 70.5 1:24.169 1:24.169
12:53:28 PM 2 [ 1:08065 ] P5UPa b 2085 67.8 [2:00:873 ] 325042
- 2:07.546 11:50.167 : 68.5 - -
No. 609, LUCAS ANTOINE ALDAVE, Pos. 1
12:51:16 PM 1 23441 [ 23886 | 26.153 - 1:13.480 1:13.480
12:52:24 PM 2 - s 2 - 1:07.538 2:21.018
12:53:31 PM 3 - - 24.213 - 1:07.574 3:28.592
12:54:40 PM 4 - - 24.654 2 1:08.429 4:37.021
12:55:48 PM 5 - - 24.370 - 1:08.073 5:45.094
12:56:56 PM 6 : : 24.100 - 1:08.572 6:53.666
12:58:05 PM 7 - - - 1:08.060 8:01.726
12:59:14 PM 8 B : . [ 76.9 ]1:09.052 9:10.778
1:00:21 PM 9 - - - - 1:07.522 10:18.300
1:01:30 PM 10 2 : - - 1:08.959 11:27.259
1:02:38 PM 11 - - - 1:07.472 12:34.731
1:03:45 PM 12 - 2 g s 13:42.161
No. 610, LUCIO REYES, Pos. 3
12:51:17 PM 1 24.901 24.071 25.300 76.1 1:14.272 1:14.272
12:52:27 PM 2 21.357 23.783 24.885 77.8 1:10.025 2:24.297
12:53:36 PM 3 21305 | 23.122 | 24564 78.6 3:33.288
12:54:46 PM 4 21.300 23.538 25.146 79.0 1:09.984 4:43.272
12:55:55 PM 5 21.007 23.822 24528 | 80.8 ]1:09.357 5:52.629
12:57:05 PM 6 21.200 24117 24.663 80.5 1:09.980 7:02.609
12:58:14 PM 7 21.085 23.193 24.904 80.0 1:09.182 8:11.791
12:59:24 PM 8 21.144 23.546 24.593 78.8 1:09.283 9:21.074
1:00:33 PM 9 23.432 24.638 79.6 1:09.002 10:30.076
1:01:42 PM 10 20.942 23.310 24.927 79.6 1:09.179 11:39.255
1:02:51 PM 1 21.021 24.001 79.1 1:09.387 12:48.642
1:04:02 PM 12 21.350 23.748 25.192 77.0 1:10.290 13:58.932
No. 611, JIRO ALVENDIA, Pos. 4
12:51:16 PM 1 23.845 23.970 25.090 77.5 1:12.905 1:12.905
12:52:26 PM 2 21.384 23.766 24.898 77.7 1:10.048 2:22.953
12:53:39 PM 3 25.043 23.381 25.334 78.0 1:13.758 3:36.711
12:54:50 PM 4 21.543 23.847 25.200 78.4 1:10.590 4:47.301
12:56:05 PM 5 21.445 27.733 25.492 78.1 1:14.670 6:01.971
Timekeeper
— = Start : 12:50, Finish flag : 13:0
Page:2/3 The Secretary of th%Meetmg Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 7/2/2023 1:27 P}
RECEIV] gé)
Doc.no._CAD 1 367/ 03
Date: __ 02/ 09 / 20%3
Time : /2 u 32 M /

Signature : 1‘7)25 5




2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Cadet Class Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
AANC  Macau(

Final The Secretary of the Meeting

. POSTED
Classification Date: 92, 10 1 W0 Lap by lag
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 sS4 Lap time Total time
No. 611, JIRO ALVENDIA, Pos. 4
12:57:16 PM 6 21.793 24.654 25.232 77.2 1:11.679 7:13.650
12:58:26 PM 7 PREC LY E R R e A 78.0 1:09.349 8:22.999
12:59:35 PM 8 21.233 23.389 24.785 78.1 1:09.407 9:32.406
1:00:49 PM 9 27.858 24.931 78.5 1:13.891 10:46.297
1:01:58 PM 10 21.318 23.421 24493 | 80.0 ]1:09.232 11:55.529
1:03:08 PM 11 21222 23411 25.043 78.1 1:09.676 13:05.205
1:04:17 PM 12 21.188 23.388 77.5 14:14.145
No. 612, ANTONIO RACELIS, Pos. 8
12:51:29 PM 1 32.724 25.818 27308 [ 714 1:25.850 1:25.850
12:52:43 PM 2 23.026 25.171 26.538 68.1 1:14.735 ] 240585
12:55:44 PM 3 2:04.854 29.786 25.907 57.1 3:00.547 5:41.132
12:56:59 PM 4 23.096 26.935 D5 ) 70.5 1:15.302 6:56.434
- - 23227 [ 24824 - 66.7 - -
; - : - 23.731 : - -

Clerk of the Course
Americo MARTINS DE JESUS

Timekeeper

Page:3/3

Start : 12:50, Finish flag : 13:0

e S of the Meeting
CEIVED ]
Doc.no._C'AD 1 367 1 M
Date ¢ Jd2-/ 0-:1"/2-)0&6
Time : [% H 2 M

Signature : L)
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